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FEantgm
e DC-67GHz/iBsse

SiEHL

BRhREw, EENES
S/HZ%= & (SPDT-SP18T, DPDT)

R
Standard

]
Terminated

RIERE
High Power

B

Small

[ T

HEHE
Standard

RINERAY
High Power

SP8TZJ7I

ACS SPDT A-N 18-12 D1-1 SF-S

[ SPDT

]7

D EmE
R
- BIERE

SNEYY

N w>

=z

: Normally open
: Latching
: Failsafe
: Latching-E-Open
: Latching-BE1

rr— T
nm

12 : DC-12.4GHz
18 : DC-18GHz
26 : DC-26.5GHz
40 : DC-40GHz
50 : DC-50GHz
67 : DC-67GHz

SP10TZE3%

SRR BURTIR

RF innovation the power to do more

SP12T%7%l

EHE HEHE HERE EHE
Standard Standard Standard Standard
REE kit k=it TREE
Terminated Terminated Terminated Terminated
A TR PSSl
High Power High Power

INEYY,

Small
S : FNEERR
H : FstRE
S:SMA K:2.92mm
N:N SC:SC
24 :24mm F : Female
1.85:1.85mm
L35 3 RIRFEEE
2 :D-SUB 4 : DIP-DC
DO : {FKEREIREN
D1 : =EEERzN
D2 : TTLEHEYIKE)
D3 : TTUEEEFIREN
D4 : BCDIRzN
12:12V
24 . 24V
28 :28V
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SIS sznen

ﬁﬂ(MOdel)/ﬁg(Frequency) ( GHZ) mm 18-26.5 Mmm 50-67

H#NEY(Standard)

faEAY(Terminated)

N RF
Connectors

SC RF
Connectors
PN E il
(High
Power)

7/16 RF
Connectors
( DC-4GHz)

/NEI(K(Small)

011 www.ambasen.com

VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB)(max )
Isolation ( dB) (min)
Power ( CW) (W)
RF Connectors
Life ( Cycles)
VSWR ( max )

Insertion Loss ( dB)(max )

Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)
RF Connectors

Life(Cycles)
VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )

Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)
RF Connectors

VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )

Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)
RF Connectors

VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )

Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)
RF Connectors

Life(Cycles)
VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )

Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)
RF Connectors

Life(Cycles)

HZE5! (FIERERR)

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.60 1.90 1.90
0.20 0.25 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.90
70 70 60 55 50 50
80 60 50 15 8 5

SMA Female 2.92mm Female
2000000
1.20 1.30 1.40 1.60 1.90 1.90
0.20 0.25 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.90
70 70 60 55 50 50
80 60 50 15 8 5
SMA Female 2.92mm Female
2000000
1.30 1.50
0.30 0.50
70 60
400 300
N Female
1.50
0.50
60
700
SC Female
1.40
0.40
60
1000
7/16 Female
2000000
1.20 1.30 1.40 1.60 1.90 1.90
0.20 0.25 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.90
70 70 60 65 50 50
80 60 50 15 8 5)
SMA Female 2.92mm Female
2000000

SHFI (FREERR)

Ambasen®

COAXIAL RF SWITCH

2.00 2.20
1.00 1.20
50 50
3 2

2.4mm Female 1.85mm Female

2.00
1.00
50
3

2.4mm Female
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S1BIEX

SRy F
*gé/_ggﬂ] Latching Failsafe+TTL Latching+TTL
I\

=EHEEO =0 EHEEO EHEO
s ENp7 N o o ENpritdm| o
$E4#HE/D-SUB 9%t AHE/D-SUB 9%t BUSEEC]  3EERiE/D-SUB 9% BebeiE/D-SUB 95t  HisiEC
Pin NO. EX BFEB RF C-2  Pin NO. X PinNO. EX BHEBRFC-2 PnNO. EX
RN /(R E R
HEAE Sl V1 RF C-1 1 il RF C-1 1 Al RF C-1 1 Al RF C-1
JRINEREY /N
Ay 2 V2 RF C-2 2 2 A2 RF C-2
3 COM- 3 COM- 3 COM- 3 COM-
4-8 4-8 4-8 4-8
9 9 9 VDC 9 VDC
B —
Hfithigtn
e 3| S5
FrRER <15ms
T 50Q
HE (ETERE) 50G,1/2 Sine,11msec
&z ( TR ) 10G RMS,20-2000Hz
-45°C-65°C
TIERE
-55°C-85°C

ACS SPDT A-F 18-12 D1-1 SF-

—[ S tVEERR
[ SPOT }— H ' EtEAE
A EREY S:SMA K:2.92mm
B : faziAy N:N SC:SC
C: 2ixE 2.4 :2.4mm D:7/16
D : /NBUE 1.85:1.85mm F:Female
1 E&HE 3 RIEFBER
N : Normally open 2:D-SUB 4 : DIP-DC
L : Latching
F : Failsafe DO : {EEEIKEN
D1 : BEEEIES)
D2 : TTLiSEEIREN
12 : DC-12.4GHz D3 : TTUEEEFIREN
18 : DC-18GHz D4 : BCDIEzf
26 : DC-26.5GHz
40 : DC-40GHz 12:12v
50 : DC-50GHz 24: 24V
67 : DC-67GHz 28:28V
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DPDTZ71

'li" AMBASEN

COANIAL RF SWITCH

HZ5! (FIERERR) SFF (HriEhRR)

SIS szmen

ﬁﬂ(MOdel)/gﬁg(FrequenCY)(GHZ) mmm 26932 mm
1.20 1.30 1.40 1.60 1.90 1.90 2.00

VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.20 0.25 0.40 0.70 0.80 1.00 1.20
Isolation(dB) (min) 70 70 60 55 50 50 50
AL (Standard)
Power(CW) (W) 80 60 50 15 8 5) &
RF Connectors SMA Female 2.92mm Female 2.4mm Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000
VSWR(max ) 1.30 1.50
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.30 0.50
RIh=ead N ! :
i CormesiEE Isolation(dB) (min) 70 50
(High
Power) Power(CW) (W) 400 300
RF Connectors N Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000
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S1BIEX

SERY /IF=
*Eé/}gﬂ Latching Failsafe+TTL Latching+TTL
T

EHEO P EHEO fEHEO - fEfEO
HE/D-SUB 9%+ FEGHE/D-SUB 95t SR #E4HE/D-SUB 9%t $E41F/D-SUB 95t O
Pin NO. EMX WFFERF1-2,3-4 PinNO. fEX PinNO. ENX KEBRF1-2,3-4 PinNO. EY
LT, 1 Vi RF 1-3,2-4 1 Vi RF 1-3,2-4 1 Al RF 1-3,2-4 1 Al RF 1-3,2-4
PR 2 2 V2 RF12,3-4 2 2 A2 RF12,3-4
3 COM- 3 COM- 3 COM- 3 COM-
4-8 4-8 4-8 4-8
9 9 9 VDC 9 VDC

Hitistw

A SEES <15ms ofjot Ammane o1 AmeaseN
YRR 50Q ‘ e
ME (ELERS) 50G,1/2 Sine,11msec
R=E0 ( TIERES ) 10G RMS,20-2000Hz
-45°C-65°C
TERE
-55°C-85°C

ACS DPDT A-L 18-12 D1-1 SF-S

| opor — S IR
| SRR
A BB S:SMA K:2.92mm
C: %Iﬁ@;ﬂ N:N F : Female
24:24mm

1 T 3 RIREBER
2:D-SUB 4:DIP-DC

L : Latching
F : Failsafe DO : {KEB/EIREN
D1 : ZEEEzEN
D2 : TTLE=EBYER
D3 : TTL{EEEFIKED
12 : DC-12.4GHz D4 : BCDIRzh
18 : DC-18GHz
26 : DC-26.5GHz .
40 : DC-40GHz ;i : %
50 : DC-50GHz 28 :28V

www.ambasen.com 14 0



SPAT-6TZ%!

HE5I (S1ERERR)

SHFIE czaex

SFF (HriEhR)

FEHEY(Standard)

B (Terminated)

N
Connectors
RIN=EEY (High
Power)
SC
Connectors

INEL{K(Small)

015 www.ambasen.com

VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )
Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)

RF Connectors
Life(Cycles)
VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )
Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)

RF Connectors
Life(Cycles)
VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )
Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)

RF Connectors
VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )
Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)

RF Connectors
Life(Cycles)
VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max )
Isolation(dB) (min)
Power(CW) (W)
Life(Cycles)

1.30 1.40 1.50 1.70 1.90 2.00
0.30 0.40 0.50 0.70 0.90 1.00
70 60 60 65 50 50
80 60 50 15 8 )

SMA Female 2.92mm Female
2000000
1.30 1.40 1.50 1.70 1.90 2.00
0.30 0.40 0.50 0.70 0.80 1.20
70 70 60 65 55 50
80 60 50 15 8 )
SMA Female 2.92mm Female
2000000
1.50 1.60
0.50 0.60
60 50
400 300
N Female
1.50
0.50
60
700
SC Female
2000000
1.30 1.40 1.60 1.70 1.90 2.00
0.30 0.40 0.50 0.70 0.90 1.00
70 60 60 65 50 50
80 60 50 15 8 5
2000000

2.00
1.20
50
3

2.4mm Female

1.30
50
3

2.4mm Female



S1BIEX

2BY/IRz
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RF innovation the power to do more

Latching+TTL

iEst Failsafe Latching Failsafe+TTL
EHlED EHED EHEEO
BEEHE/D-SUB 155 BUSREO BEH/D-SUB 155 SISOl #Ei/D-SUB 158 59RO
Pin NO. EX Pin NO. EX Pin NO. EX
1 VA1 RF C-1 1 V1 RF C-1 1 Al RF C-1
2 V2 RF C-2 2 V2 RF C-2 2 A2 RF C-2
A 3 V3 RF C-3 3 V3 RF C-3 3 A3 RF C-3
f}%% 4 V4 RF C-4 4 V4 RF C-4 4 A4 RF C-4
INEIE 5 V5 RF C-5 5 V5 RFC-5 5 A5 RF C-5
6 V6 RF C-6 6 V6 RF C-6 6 A6 RF C-6
7 COM- 7 COM- 7 COM-
8 8  RESET 8
9-14 9-14 9-14
15 15 15 VDC

Hftugtn

fEtRA S5 08

FAESEES
MR
HE (EFTERES )
ke ( TFIRE)

<15ms
50Q
50G,1/2 Sine,11msec

10G RMS,20-2000Hz

) -45°C-65°C
TERE
-55°C-85°C

ACS SP6T A-N 18-12 D1-1 SF-S

RO
FREHE/D-SUB 155f  SPSREEC
Pin NO. EX
1 A1 RF C-1
2 A2 RF C-2
3 A3 RF C-3
4 A4 RF C-4
5 A5 RF C-5
6 A6 RF C-6
7 COM-
8§  RESET
9-14
15 VDC

SP3T SPAT —|; T
SP5T SP6T N %’@%ﬁﬁ
A A S:SMA K :2.92mm
Biﬁ%%”J N:N SC:SC
C: Brh=eay y - F
D INENY, 24 :24mm F: Female
1: B 3 RIREREE
N : Normally open 2 :D-SUB 4: DIP-DC
L : Latching
LE : Latching-E-Open DO : REB/EKEN
LS : Latching-BEI D1 : SEBEIRE)
D2 : TTLEHEYIKa]
D3 : TTUREEFIREN
12 : DC-12.4GHz D4 : BCDIRzf
18 : DC-18GHz
26 : DC-26.5GHz 12:12V
40 : DC-40GHz 24 : 24V
50 : DC-50GHz 28 :28V

www.ambasen.com 16 0



SP8TZ%

HZ7! (FitkRERR) SFFI (FREERR)

SIS czaex

2B (Model)/$hZE(Frequency) ( GHz)

VSWR(max ) 1.30 140 1.50 1.80 1.90 2.20
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.80 1.00 1.50
e Isolation(dB) (min) 70 60 60 55) 50 50
EHIEL(Standard)
Power(CW) (W ) 80 60 50 1% 8 5
RF Connectors SMA Female 2.92mm Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000
VSWR(max ) 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.80 1.90 2.20
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.80 1.00 1.50
AT (Terminated) Isolation(dB) (min) 80 70 60 55 50 50
Power(CW) (W) 80 60 50 15 8 5
RF Connectors SMA Female 2.92mm Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000
VSWR(max ) 1.50
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.50
(H?SEJF‘%‘V% 5 Conn':ctors Isolation(dB) (min) 50
(DC-8GHz) Power(CW) (W ) 300
RF Connectors N Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000

017 www.ambasen.com
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SIEIEX

Failsafe Latching Failsafe TTL Latching
fEdlEEO fEdlEEO el fEdlEEO
$E1E/D-SUB 15%t SPEC Fe£#E/D-SUB 155t SedEEC BERiE/D-SUB 155 9SO BEHE/D-SUB 158 g9SiEO]
Pin NO. RENX Pin NO. EX Pin NO. ENX Pin NO. EX
1 V1 RF C-1 1 V1 RF C-1 1 A1 RF C-1 1 A1 RF C-1
2 V2 RF C-2 2 V2 RF C-2 2 A2 RF C-2 2 A2 RF C-2
3 V3 RF C-3 3 V3 RF C-3 3 A3 RF C-3 3 A3 RF C-3
——— 4 V4 RF C-4 4 V4 RF C-4 4 A4 RF C-4 4 A4 RF C-4
faz A
S 5 V5 RF C-5 5 V5 RF C-5 5 A5 RF C-5 5 A5 RF C-5
INELE 6 V6 RF C-6 6 V6 RF C-6 6 AG RF C-6 6 AB RF C-6
7 V7 RF C-7 7 V7 RF C-7 7 A7 RF C-7 7 A7 RF C-7
8 \:] RF C-8 8 V8 RF C-8 8 A8 RF C-8 8 A8 RF C-8
9  com- 9  com- 9  com- 9  Ccowm-
10 10  RESET 10 10  RESET
1114 11-14 11414 11414
15 15 15 VDC 15 VDC

Etistw

1EtREs! S

PAESEES <15ms &
KRR ST 50Q =
Wk (ETRRS ) 50G,1/2 Sine, 11msec > ¢
Rah ( TIERES ) 10G RMS,20-2000Hz
@
-45°C-65°C
TIERE < )
-55°C-85°C S
SP7T —[ S : tRERR
SP8T H : =iteehk
A B S:SMA K:2.92mm
B : fazEl N:N F : Female
C. Shh%a e
LRS54 3 RIREBEE
2:D-SUB 4 : DIP-DC
N : Normally open
L : Latching . =
LE : Latching-E-Open B? : g%gggg
LS : Latching-BEfI N )
= D2 : TTLAFBFIE)
D3 : TTL{RFESFIXE]
12:DC-12.4GHz D4 : BCDIRzf
18 : DC-18GHz .
26 : DC-26.5GHz ;i : ;ix
40 : DC-40GHz 28 : 28V

www.ambasen.com 180
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Amtosen’

HZE7 (SEERR) SZEF (HFHERR)
SIS c=asxn

ﬁﬂ(MOdel)/’jﬁg(Frequency) (GHZ) DC-6 m 18-26.5 mm
1.30 1.40

VSWR(max ) 1.60 1.90
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.30 0.40 0.60 0.80
Isolation(dB) (min) 70 60 55 50
FEINA(Standard)
Power(CW) (W) 80 60 50 15
RF Connectors SMA Female 2.92mm Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000
VSWR(max ) 1.30 1.40 1.60 1.90
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.30 0.40 0.80 0.90
Isolation(dB) (min) 80 70 60 50
A (Terminated)
Power(CW) (W) 80 60 50 15
RF Connectors SMA Female 2.92mm Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000
L s: iR Hemtee
SPOT
SP10T S:SMA K:2.92mm F: Female
A ERE 1 g 3 RIRFEBES
B : faZg Al 2 :D-SUB 4 : DIP-DC
N : Normally open DO - LE_EEE’ESIXZ?J
+ Norm D1 : EFREIE
L : Latching - -
tatching - D2 : TTLEHTIR
LE : Latching-E-Open : >
LS : Latching-B&({i D3 : TTHEEEFIREN
) D4 : BCDIKzh
12 : DC-12.4GHz 12:12V
18 : DC-18GHz 24 : 24V
26 : DC-26.5GHz 28 :28V

019 www.ambasen.com
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S1BIE X

ﬁg%/gzﬂj Failsafe Latching Failsafe+TTL Latching+TTL
=t
O O O O
FELGHE/D-SUB 155 BPSIEC  BeRtE/D-SUB 15§t SWSWEEC]  BERHE/D-SUB 15%F  SPSWIEC  EEHE/D-SUB 158 SED
Pin NO. EX Pin NO. EX Pin NO. &N Pin NO. EMX
1 V1 RF C-1 1 il RF C-1 1 Al RF C-1 1 Al RF C-1
2 V2 RF C-2 2 V2 RF C-2 2 A2 RF C-2 2 A2 RF C-2
3 V3 RF C-3 3 V3 RF C-3 3 A3 RF C-3 3 A3 RF C-3
4 V4 RF C-4 4 V4 RF C-4 4 A4 RF C-4 4 A4 RF C-4
5 V5 RF C-5 5 V5 RF C-5 5 A5 RF C-5 5 A5 RF C-5
Eg% 6 V6 RF C-6 6 V6 RF C-6 6 A6 RF C-6 6 A6 RF C-6
7 V7 RF C-7 7 V7 RF C-7 7 A7 RF C-7 7 A7 RF C-7
8 V8 RF C-8 8 V8 RF C-8 8 A8 RF C-8 8 A8 RF C-8
9 V9 RF C-9 9 V9 RF C-9 9 A9 RF C-9 9 A9 RF C-9
10 V10 RF C-10 10 V10 RF C-10 10 A10 RF C-10 10 A10 RF C-10
11 COM- 1 COM- 11 COM- 1 COM-
12 12 RESET 12 12
13-14 13-14 13-14 13-14
15 15 15 VDC 15 VDC

Hftufgtn

TR <15ms
BT 50Q %,
HE (ELERES) 50G,1/2 Sine,11msec "‘}iﬁ: y
=z ( TIERES ) 10G RMS,20-2000Hz .
-45°C-65°C
T/ERE
-55°C-85°C
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SP12TZ%!

'| 1 AmBASEN
e~

B
ey

HZ5! (FIERERR) SHEFI (FRERR)

SIS szaex

,*:ﬂ(MOdel)/ﬁzz{r(FrequenCY) ( GHZ) mmm 26.5-32 3240
1.40 1.50 1. 80 |

VSWR(max )
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0. 40 0. 60 0. 80
Isolation(dB) (min) 60 60 50
A (Standard)
Power(CW) (W) 80 60 50
RF Connectors SMA Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000
VSWR(max ) 1.30 1. 50 1. 90
Insertion Loss ( dB) (max ) 0.30 0. 60 0.90
Isolation(dB) (min) 70 60 50
fh#E A (Terminated)
Power(CW) (W) 80 60 50
RF Connectors SMA Female
Life(Cycles) 2000000

ACS SP12T A-N 18-12 D1-1 SF-S

L S : i H: Stag
Sp11T FRAERR =IEBER
SP12T S:SMA F:Female
A: T%‘iﬁ!i-ﬂ 1: E££$$ 3 }ih&ﬂ
. — - IRE : RIREEES

B: A 2:D-SUB 4:DIP-DC
N : Normally open DO : {REB/EIREN
L : Latching D1 : SHEER
LE : Latching-E-Open D2 : TTLEFEEERE]
LS : Latching-BE({1 D3 : TTL{EEE 3Rz

D4 : BCDIKzh
12 : DC-12.4GHz 12:12V
18 : DC-18GHz 24 .24V

28 : 28V
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S1BIEX

Latching

Failsafe+TTL

SPSMEIHT BUATRR

RF innovation the power to do more

Latching+TTL

gégl.é./mi’] Failsafe
=3
RO
JE4GHE/D-SUB 158t
Pin NO. EX
1 V1
2 V2
3 V3
4 V4
5 V5
] 6 V6
TRERE 7 V7
8 V8
9 V9
10 V10
11 V11
12 V12
13 COM-
14
15

Hitistw

Sz

RF C—1
RF C-2
RF C-3
RF C-4
RF C-5
RF C-6
RF C-7
RF C-8
RF C-9
RF C-10
RF C-11
RF C-12

RO
1£0H5/D-SUB 155t
Pin NO. &N

1 V1
2 V2
3 V3
4 V4
5 V5
6 V6
7 V7
8 V8
9 V9
10 V10
11 V11
12 V12
13 COM-
14  RESET
15

Sz

RF C-1
RF C-2
RF C-3
RF C-4
RF C-5
RF C-6
RF C-7
RF C-8
RF C-9
RF C-10
RF C-11
RF C-12

fRtRERl SHi5EE

A SEES
KRBT

mE (ETERTS )

IRz ( TIERES

TRRE

)

<15ms

50Q

50G,1/2 Sine,11msec

10G RMS,20-2000Hz

-45°C-65°C
-55°C-85°C

EHEEO
1B45%/D-SUB 155
Pin NO. EX

1 Al

2 A2
3 A3
4 A4
5 A5
6 A6
7 A7
8 A8
9 A9
10 A10
11 A11
12 A12
13 COM-
14

15 VDC

SPsEC]

RF C-1
RF C-2
RF C-3
RF C-4
RF C-5
RF C-6
RF C-7
RF C-8
RF C-9
RF C-10
RF C-11

RF C-12

EHlEEO
$£HE/D-SUB 15%+
Pin NO. EX

1 Al
2 A2
3 A3
4 A4
5 A5
6 A6
7 A7
8 A8
9 A9
10 A10
11 A11
12 A12
13 COM-
14

15 VDC

Sz

RF C-1
RF C-2
RF C-3
RF C-4
RF C-5
RF C-6
RF C-7
RF C-8
RF C-9
RF C-10
RF C-11
RF C-12
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WAVEGUIDE
SWITCH
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Fz

Y

IHZRTtEER. BFEnR. FiX

F

==t~
° BN

ARt

o {E3ER

o (KRR

o SIREE

o JuRMELF
o FHF—K

i LIFiERE110GHz

RO, MRS, Bzt
Bz, BahiiRE. ERmEisBFRgEET.

FREs(dB)

f&#R (dB)

SR

SHSREUHET BURTIR

RF innovation the power to do more

FIBERE A&

BJ40-24-02A

BJ48-24-01A

BJ58-24-01A

BJ70-24-01A

BJ84-24-01A

BJ84-24-02A

BJ100-24-01B

BJ120-24-01B

BJ140-24-01B

BJ180-24-01B

BJ220-24-01B

BJ260-24-01B

BJ320-24-01B

BJ400-24-01B

BJ500-24-01B

BJ620-24-01B

BJ900-24-01B

3.3-49

3.94-5.99

4.6-7

5.4-8.2

6.6-9.9

9.2-9.6

8.2-12.5

10-15

12-18

15-22

18-26

22-33

27-40

33-50

40-60

55-75

75-110

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.15

<1.25

<1.25

>60dB
>60dB
>60dB
>60dB
>60dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB
>50dB

>50dB

<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.15dB
<0.2dB
<0.2dB
<0.2dB
<0.2dB
<0.2dB
<0.2dB
<0.5dB

<0.5dB

FDP40j£=
FDP48i£=%
FDP58i%=
FDP70i%=
FBP84i£=
FBP84iA=
FBP100i%=
FBP120i%=
FBP140iA=
FBP180;%=
FBP220iA=
FBP260;%=
FBP320iA=
FUGP400i%=
FUGP5005%=
FUGP620;£=

FUGP900;%5=

RN
TYB3112E10-6PiEfEE
TYB3112E10-6Pi%EHEE8
TYB3112E10-6PiEfEe
TYB3112E10-6Pi%EHEE8
TYB3112E10-6PiEfEe
TYB3112E10-6Pi%EHEE8
J30J-9ZKPfisETz &S
J30J-9ZKPsET RS
J30J-9ZKPHisERz &S
J30J-9ZKPisET RS
J30J-9ZKPfisETz &S
J30J-9ZKPiRsET, RS
J30J-9ZKPHisETz &S
J30J-9ZKPsET, RS
J30J-9ZKPfisETz &S
J30J-9ZKPsET RS
J30J-9ZKPHisETz &S
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SWITCH
MATRIX

it

Ambasen RERFIWFFXIER , RESHEHUENHKE. SWEMENKNZORSE , EETIRERFFE#H
TEHWRITNER. RIIMFFREE T EMERTEEEBZ=DC- 67GHz , Ali@FLAN, GPIB, RS232Ff1USB-BEiRf
BEHED , ZHFEPim. WeblE., WESZMERNEHAN | RESFFXERFERRIENE | S8BHETRAH.
HMREE. FFXREZSHINHEETRENKRFEEERETGNBERSEFHNGEX , AEMNMUKEFZHNEER
HBE N,
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SRR BUARTIR

RF innovation the power to do more NS

DC-67GHz2 SRR E=
&EDC-18GHz/26.5GHz/40GHz/50GHz/67GHZESRER | % EA R LIEMZRA# 4Bl EXK.

RiFpIEITIREM
MREREB M Z A BT NI AR | HERS T A RIEFXERER KON ERBRIEEREFN
ErREY RO BMUHRRRER | RENHAE,

EBEREFRER BN REESIANRENERHEE.

RESHITERES

FCEHBLAN, GPIB. RS232. USB-BEinERLEEO , x#FTCP/IP, HTTP, IEEE488.2, USB-
TMCEEHINN , HWEABUIXIA R TRIEHIFEK.

EERME ENERIRGE. WebUHEEERBEAFTSIVI-CirERNIKohiEEE |, FREEEES |
EFEREDNSRESEEHNOEM RESHEBIEREREAR  ARENEE. REOTREEFE
EEHIER.

EiERY A it B R (EEEL )
HEARE. BERNSEERK , JERERENME—FNRRET.

BHHEEH 0SSR
@ RIENATERER IR BERINGS |, EFXEEERE BN EM A m ORI, &

[ T

ASM 1 /36-50 /D1-A SF

EhES P
BNIROE

SF:SMA-F(2.92F)

ALTRIRE
iR OEL B:AFazitaseRY

TgEaRan 753t

D1:USBIRZ} o
IR D2:GPIB@(= FHRSRE = S B
DC-50GHz D3:EREEA

(LAN&RS-232)
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Ambasen Technology

IR AEAEESBEE
SOSTMGRERE. BN R G ERRRRTT S

AMBASENHET:

R (THERAE: BLLMHIERK826 S Bl =l FE7SHENE
RIARE (BERBIRAE): AEBEIRXER 2168 SHERC615305-308
ZINHRHX(EB)ERAR: LB EEXHEAK6555141@201=
RIARRE Frost M) BIRAR): BLUAERE826 S /IMBRHRER7SIIE
ZIARL I ERATERA AT BRI T XRZEK295b3 8 TT602E
Tel: +86 (0512) - 5796 5818

Tel: +86 (028) - 6020 0631

Email: sales@ambasen.com

Web: www.ambasen.com



